Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
6357_PLT_PLC
(1/3)
Transformers
PLT, PLC  Series
For Power Supply
SMD

∗
60 0.08 15 1.3
Part No.
DC superposition
current
(A)
Inductance
(
µ
H)
DC
resistance
(m
Ω
)
PLC1414EIR-22-01 2 22 19
PLC1414RIR-15-01 3 15 19
PLC1414EIR-11-01 4 11 19
PLC1818EIR-15-01 4 15 16
PLC1818EIR-12-01 5 12 16
PLC1818EIR-10-01 6 10 16
PLC2322EIR-9R5-01 8 9.5 15
PLC2322EIR-7R5-01 10 7.5 15
Withstand voltage[AC.500V, 1min] No abnormalities
Insulation resistance[DC.500V applied] 100M
Ω
 min.